14U MAIJOR - 07
14U MINOR - 08
12U MAJOR - 09
12U MINOR - 10
10U MAJOR-11
10U MINOR -12
8U MAJOR -13

8U MINOR -14

8U Development - 15

Team
18U —03/04
16U — 05/06
14U TB Red—-07/08
12U -09/10
10U - 11/12
8UAA-13
S8UAA-14

14U Tier 3—07/08

LI Royals and LI Kings
Managers Contact List
2021-2022

LI ROYALS -Tier 1- AAA

Manager
Anthony Anastasio

Jennifer Fleischauer
John Giacoppi
Stephanie Hludzinski
Sean Kelly
JP and Jen Grignoli
Toni Ann Catizone
Earl Amlinger
Rachael McNamee
Jenn Becker
Mary Kern

Email
Anthonya@optonline.net
johnjennjack@hotmail.com
igiacoppi@figlaw.com
sjihlud2@yahoo.com
SeanMKelly@live.com
jp.grignoli@gmail.com
Taleightoncatizone@gmail.com

Long Island

eamlinge@hotmail.com
raemchamee@gmail.com
jguttermanl0@gmail.com
Mary35mick@yahoo.com

LI KINGS-Tier 3 -A

Manager
Glenn Cochrane

Penny Curry
Kristen Schmidt
Lenny Jacobs
Danielle Rotondaro
Jenny Guliano
Michelle Spagnoletti

Email
glenn0717@msn.com
plcurry@verizon.net
kmschmidt@optonline.net
LJACOBS1014@gmail.com

daniellerotondaro@hotmail.com

jguilianoll@yahoo.com
hotneedles@gmail.com

LI ROYALS -Tier 3- A

Laura Argila

largilal@verizon.net

cell
631-943-9321
516-852-9681
516-991-8401
516-312-6358
516-810-2930
516-551-0393
631-626-4851
516-880-3611
347-574-5812
651-890-7008
631-576-9311

cell
917-359-0982
516-421-0521
631-357-9340
631-943-1282
917-991-9028
631-338-2354
516-582-8891

631-258-6663
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